Anaj Indian Takeaway

Starters Mixed Starter
: . Seekh kebab, chicken tikka, onion bhaji & vegetable
OnI.OI‘l Bhaiji samosa
4 Pieces
£0 50 £5.25
) King Prawn Pathia Puri
Samosa
Meat £5.25
£2.50 Prawn Pathia Puri
Vegetable £4.50
£2.50 Chaat
Pakora Cooked with cucumber & chaat masala
Chicken Aloo
£3.50 £3.50
Vegetable Chicken
£3.50 £3.50
\Cl)i?oer: T)t::'iplszt:(:sa & pakora Chicken Chilli Fried
Il P Spicy grilled chicken with sauteed onion, green chilli,
Vegetable garlic & fresh herbs

£3.50 £3.50



Anaj Indian Takeaway

Garlic Mushroom

Fresh mushroom fry with finely chopped garlic,
onion, turmeric powder, grounded spices &
coriander

£3.50

Shami Kebab
2 Pieces fresh spicy lamb minced meat cake fried
with butter

£3.50

Reshmi Kebab
Spicy lamb minced meat cake fried with butter & foil
with omelette

£3.50

King Prawn Butterfly
Spice marinated king prawn covered with bread
crumble cooked in deep fry

£3.50

Tandoori Dishes
Tandoori & piri piri starters

Chicken Tikka Main
Sharing

Single

Lamb Tikka Main
Sharing

Single

Seekh Kebab Main
Sharing

Single

£7.50

£4.50

£7.50

£4.50

£7.50

£4.50
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Chicken Shashlik Main
Chicken OR lamb grilled with onion, tomato,
capsicums with coriander

Sharing

Single

Lamb Shashlik Main
Chicken OR lamb grilled with onion, tomato,
capsicums with coriander

Sharing

Single

Tandoori Chicken Main
Sharing

Single

£8.00

£5.50

£8.00

£5.50

£7.50

£4.50

Piri Piri Chicken
Served with piri piri flavours

Sharing

£7.50
Single

£4.50

Tandoori Mixed Grill Main
Tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka, seekh
kebab & king prawn
Sharing

£10.95
Tandoori King Prawn Main
Tiger king prawn marinated with tandoori masala
Sharing

£11.50
Tandoori King Prawn Shashlik Main
King prawn grilled with onion, tomato & capsicums
with coriander
Sharing

£12.50
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House Specialities

Tikka Masala
Mild & creamy tikka cooked in thick masala sauce
Mild

Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Chilli Masala

Cooked with green chillies, fresh coriander, onions &

tomatoes
Medium hot

Chicken

King Prawn

Lamb

Prawn

Vegetable

£7.75

£11.00

£7.75

£8.80

£6.00
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Butter
Cooked with butter & special selection of mild
spices
Mild
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Badami

Cooked with cashew nuts, almond, cream & onions

in rich & mild sauce
Mild
Chicken

King Prawn

Lamb

Prawn

Vegetable

£7.75

£11.00

£7.75

£8.80

£6.00
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Shajany
Cooked in butter with garlic & comes with a slices of
onions

Mild
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Mulli
Cooked with diced tomatoes, fresh garlic, ginger,

coriander & other spices in a thick sauce
Medium hot

Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00
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Makhani
Cooked with tomatoes, almonds & ground spices
Mild

Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Pasanda
Cooked in fresh cream & cultured yoghurt & mixed
ground spices

Mild
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00
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Sylheti Naga
Cooked with hot peppers, chillies, garlic & Mr. Naga
sauce

Fairly hot
Spicy
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Chot Poti

Cooked with chickpeas, green peppers & yoghurt in

a thick sauce
Medium hot

Chicken

King Prawn

Lamb

Prawn

Vegetable

£7.75

£11.00

£7.75

£8.80

£6.00
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Achari
Cooked with mixed pickles in a fairly hot achari
sauce

Medium hot
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Methi
Cooked with fenugreek methi leaves & aromatic
spicy
Medium hot
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00
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Kata Masala
Fried onion, ginger, garlic & fresh herbs

Fairly hot
Spicy
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00

Green

Cooked with verity of green herbs & spices, crushed
garlic, green chilli & lemon juice, sharp & hot dish
from Goa, India

Fairly hot
Spicy
Chicken

£7.75
King Prawn

£11.00

Lamb

£7.75
Prawn

£8.80
Vegetable

£6.00
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Chef's Specials

Chasni

Combined flavour of mango chutney, fresh mint,
lemon juice, turmeric, fresh tomatoes & specially
selected spices

Sweet & sour

Chicken

£9.95
Lamb

£9.95
Silsila

Cooked with fried onions & mixed peppers with
silsila sauce to chef's own recipes
Fairly hot

Spicy
Chicken

£9.95

Lamb
£9.95

Anaj Mani Special

Marinated on the bone chicken cooked in the clay
oven with minced lamb. A creamy dish

Medium hot

£9.95

Anaj Curry Leaf Fusion

Classic chicken tikka, mincemeat, potato & comes
with medium hot

Fairly hot

Spicy
£9.95

Salmon Fish Masala

Marinated salmon fish fillet cooked with lightly
grounded spices, onion, tomatoes & fresh herbs
Fairly hot

Spicy
£9.95
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Sylheti King Prawn

King prawns cooked with onion, tomatoes, ginger,
garlic & fresh herbs

Fairly hot

Spicy

£11.50
Murgh Masala

Clay oven cooked spicy tandoori chicken with bond,
cooked with lamb minced, tomato, garlic, ginger &
chef's special spices

Fairly hot

Spicy

£9.95

Balti Dishes

A medium hot dish cooked with fresh roots
spices in a specially prepared a balti sauce
served with naan bread

Mixed balti contains chicken, lamb &
vegetable

Balti
Chicken

Chicken Tikka

King Prawn

Lamb

Lamb Tikka

Mixed

Prawn

Vegetable

£8.10

£8.50

£10.00

£8.10

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£6.70
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i i Di Mixed Biryani
B.Irya.m : Dishes : : : . Cooked with chicken & lamb
Biryani dishes are mixed with pilau rice &
served with vegetable curry

Biryani . .
Chicken Vegetable Biryani
£8.50
Lamb Vegetable Dishes
£8.50 Mixed Vegetable Curry
Tikka Biryani Miain
Chicken
£8.80 Side
Lamb
£8.80 Cauliflower Bhaji
Mai
Prawn Biryani 0
£9.00
Side

King Prawn Biryani
£10.00

£9.00

£6.95

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70



Aloo Gobi
Main

Side

Saag Aloo
Main

Side

Bombay Aloo
Main

Side

Mushroom Bhaji
Main

Side
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£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

Aloo Peas
Main

Side

Aloo Chana
Main

Side
Bhindi Bhaiji
Main

Side

Saag Bhaji
Main

Side

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70



Chana Daal
Main

Side

Tarka Daal
Main

Side

Saag Paneer
Main

Side

Mutter Paneer
Main

Side
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£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

£5.95

£3.70

Rice
Boiled Rice

Pilau Rice

Mushroom Rice

Coconut Rice

Keema Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Special Rice

Garlic Rice

£2.50

£2.70

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50



Bread

Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese & Onion Naan

Keema Naan

Peshwari Naan

Paratha

Stuff Paratha

Tandoori Roti

Anaj Indian Takeaway

£1.95

£2.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£1.95

£2.95

£1.95

Chapati

£1.95
Chilli Naan

£2.50
Sundries
Pickle Tray

Mango chutney, mint sauce, lime pickle & onion
salad

£2.50
Poppadom
Plain

£0.60
Spicy

£0.60
Mint Sauce

£0.60

Lime Pickle



Fries

Raita

Yoghurt, garlic, cucumber & mint

Set Meals

Set Meal For 1 Person
Starter:

1 Poppadom

1 Chicken tikka

Main course:

Chicken bhuna

Side dish:

Bombay aloo

1 Naan

1 Pilau rice

Any 1 can of soft drink

Anaj Indian Takeaway

£0.60

£1.95

£2.50

£17.00

Set Meal For 2 Persons

Starter:

2 Poppadoms

1 Chicken tikka

1 Onion bhaiji

Main course:
Chicken tikka masala
Lamb bhuna

Side dish:

1 Bombay aloo

2 Naan

2 Pilau rice

Any 2 cans of soft drink

£30.00
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Set Meal For 4 Persons Vegetarian Meal
Starter: Starter:

4 Poppadoms 1 Poppadom

1 Chicken tikka 1 Onion bhaiji

1 Seekh kebab Main:

1Bhaji box Vegetable bhuna

Main course: Aloo chana

Chicken tikka masala 1 pilau rice

Chicken jalfrezi 1 Naan

Chicken korma Any 1 can of soft drink
Lamb bhuna Vegetarian

Side dish:

Saag aloo £13.00
Tarka daal )

2 Peshwari naan Grilled Meals

4 Pilau rice Grilled & Piri Piri Meal

A Bottle of soft drink

£56.00 Chicken Combo Meal
Half chicken, 3 x wings, 2 x fries & 1.5L bottle of soft
drink

£13.99
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Family Platter
Whole chicken, 2 x fries, 4 x wings, 2 x naans & a
1.5L bottle of soft drink

£18.99

Mega Platter
2 x Whole chicken, 4 x fries, 4 x wings, 4 x naans & a
1.5L bottle of soft drink

£32.99

Piri Piri Meals
Served with chips & a can of soft drink
Piri Piri Chicken Tikka Wrap Meal

£4.99
Piri Piri Chicken Breast Pitta Meal

£4.99
Piri Piri Chicken Wrap Meal

£4.99

Piri Piri Lamb Kebab Roll Meal

Piri Piri Kofta in Pitta Meal

Quarter Piri Piri Chicken Meal

Half Piri Piri Chicken Meal

Piri Piri Chicken Fillet Burger Meal

Drinks

Coca-Cola
0.33L

1.5L

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£6.99

£4.99

£1.00

£2.50



Diet Coca-Cola
0.33L

1.5L

Lemonade
0.33L

1.5L

Tango
0.33L

1.5L
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£1.00

£2.50

£1.00

£2.50

£1.00

£2.50



