Starters Onion Bhaji 4 Pieces		Mixed Starter Seekh kebab, chicken tikka, onion bhaji & vegetable samosa	ł
	£2.50	£5.2٤ King Prawn Pathia Puri	5
Samosa Meat		£5.25	5
	£2.50	Prawn Pathia Puri	
Vegetable		£4.50	0
	£2.50	Chaat	
Pakora		Cooked with cucumber & chaat masala	
Chicken	00 50	Aloo	
	£3.50	£3.50	0
Vegetable		Chicken	
	£3.50	£3.50	0
Vegetable Platter Onion bhaji, samosa & pakora		Chicken Chilli Fried Spicy grilled chicken with sauteed onion, green chilli	i,
Vegetable		garlic & fresh herbs	
	£3.50	£3.50	0

Tandaari Dichac

Garlic Mushroom Fresh mushroom fry with finely chopped garlic, onion, turmeric powder, grounded spices & coriander £3.50 Shami Kebab 2 Pieces fresh spicy lamb minced meat cake fried with butter £3.50 **Reshmi Kebab** Spicy lamb minced meat cake fried with butter & foil with omelette £3.50 **King Prawn Butterfly** Spice marinated king prawn covered with bread crumble cooked in deep fry £3.50

Tandoori Disnes Tandoori & piri piri starters	
Chicken Tikka Main Sharing	
	£7.50
Single	
	£4.50
Lamb Tikka Main Sharing	
	£7.50
Single	
	£4.50
Seekh Kebab Main	
Sharing	£7.50
Single	
	£4.50

Chicken Shashlik Main		Piri Piri Chicken Served with piri piri flavours	
Chicken OR lamb grilled with onion, tomato, capsicums with coriander		Sharing	
Sharing		£7.50 Single)
	£8.00	£4.50	
Single	£5.50	Tandoori Mixed Grill Main Tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka, seekh kebab & king prawn	
Lamb Shashlik Main Chicken OR lamb grilled with onion, tomato, capsicums with coriander		Sharing £10.95	5
Sharing	£8.00	Tandoori King Prawn Main Tiger king prawn marinated with tandoori masala	
Single		Sharing	
	£5.50	£11.50)
Tandoori Chicken Main Sharing	07.50	Tandoori King Prawn Shashlik Main King prawn grilled with onion, tomato & capsicums with coriander	
Single	£7.50	Sharing	
-	£4.50	£12.50)

House Specialities

Tikka Masala Mild & creamy tikka cooked in thick masala sauce Mild Chicken	Chilli Masala Cooked with green chillies, fresh coriander, onions & tomatoes Medium hot
£7.75	5 Chicken
King Prawn	£7.75
£11.00) King Prawn £11.00
Lamb	
£7.75 Prawn	£7.75
£8.80) Prawn
Vegetable	£8.80
£6.00	Vegetable
	£6.00

Butter	Badami
Cooked with butter & special selection of mild spices Mild	Cooked with cashew nuts, almond, cream & onions in rich & mild sauce Mild
Chicken	Chicken
£7.75	£7.75
King Prawn	King Prawn
£11.00	£11.00
Lamb	Lamb
£7.75	£7.75
Prawn	Prawn
£8.80	£8.80
Vegetable	Vegetable
£6.00	£6.00

Shajany Cooked in butter with garlic & comes with a slices of onions Mild	Mulli Cooked with diced tomatoes, fresh garlic, ginger, coriander & other spices in a thick sauce Medium hot
Chicken	Chicken
£7.75	£7.75
King Prawn	King Prawn
£11.00	£11.00
Lamb	Lamb
£7.75	£7.75
Prawn	Prawn
£8.80	£8.80
Vegetable	Vegetable
£6.00	£6.00

Makhani Cooked with tomatoes, almonds & ground spices Mild Chicken	Pasanda Cooked in fresh cream & cultured yoghurt & mixed ground spices Mild
£7.75	Chicken £7.75
King Prawn £11.00	King Prawn
Lamb £7.75	£11.00 Lamb
Prawn £8.80	£7.75 Prawn
Vegetable £6.00	£8.80 Vegetable
	£6.00

Sylheti Naga Cooked with hot peppers, chillies, garlic & Mr. Naga sauce Fairly hot	Chot Poti Cooked with chickpeas, green peppers & yoghurt in a thick sauce Medium hot
Spicy Chicken	Chicken
£7.75	£7.75 King Prawn
King Prawn £11.00	£11.00
Lamb	Lamb £7.75
£7.75	Prawn
Prawn £8.80	£8.80
Vegetable	Vegetable £6.00
£6.00	

Achari Cooked with mixed pickles in a fairly hot achari sauce Medium hot	Methi Cooked with fenugreek methi leaves & aromatic spicy Medium hot
Chicken	Chicken
£7.75	£7.75
King Prawn	King Prawn
£11.00	£11.00
Lamb	Lamb
£7.75	£7.75
Prawn	Prawn
£8.80	£8.80
Vegetable	Vegetable
£6.00	£6.00

Kata Masala Fried onion, ginger, garlic & fresh herbs Fairly hot Spicy		Green Cooked with verity of green herbs & spices, crushed garlic, green chilli & lemon juice, sharp & hot dish from Goa, India Fairly hot
Chicken	£7.75	Spicy Chicken
King Prawn	£11.00	£7.75 King Prawn
Lamb	£7.75	£11.00 Lamb
Prawn	£8.80	£7.75 Prawn
Vegetable	£6.00	£8.80 Vegetable

£6.00

Chef's Specials

Chasni

Combined flavour of mango chutney, fresh mint, lemon juice, turmeric, fresh tomatoes & specially selected spices Sweet & sour

Chicken

£9.95

Lamb

£9.95

Silsila

Cooked with fried onions & mixed peppers with silsila sauce to chef's own recipes Fairly hot

Spicy

Chicken

Lamb

Anaj Mani Special

Marinated on the bone chicken cooked in the clay oven with minced lamb. A creamy dish Medium hot

£9.95

Anaj Curry Leaf Fusion

Classic chicken tikka, mincemeat, potato & comes with medium hot Fairly hot

Spicy

£9.95

Salmon Fish Masala

Marinated salmon fish fillet cooked with lightly grounded spices, onion, tomatoes & fresh herbs Fairly hot

Spicy

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Sylheti King Prawn	Balti
King prawns cooked with onion, tomatoes, ginger, garlic & fresh herbs	Chicken £8.10
Fairly hot Spicy	Chicken Tikka
£11.50	£8.50
Murgh Masala	King Prawn £10.00
Clay oven cooked spicy tandoori chicken with bond,	Lamb
cooked with lamb minced, tomato, garlic, ginger & chef's special spices	£8.10
Fairly hot Spicy	Lamb Tikka
£9.95	£8.50
	Mixed
Balti Dishes	£8.50
A medium hot dish cooked with fresh roots	Prawn
spices in a specially prepared a balti sauce served with naan bread	£9.00
Mixed balti contains chicken, lamb &	Vegetable
vegetable	£6.70

Biryani Dishes Biryani dishes are mixed with pilau rice served with vegetable curry	e &	Mixed Biryani Cooked with chicken & lamb	£9.00
Biryani Chicken		Vegetable Biryani	
	£8.50		£6.95
Lamb	£8.50	Vegetable Dishes Mixed Vegetable Curry	
Tikka Biryani Chicken		Main	£5.95
	£8.80	Side	
Lamb			£3.70
Prawn Biryani	£8.80	Cauliflower Bhaji Main	
-	£9.00	Side	£5.95
King Prawn Biryani			£3.70
	£10.00		

Aloo Gobi Main		Aloo Peas Main	
Side	£5.95	Side	£5.95
Side	£3.70	Side	£3.70
Saag Aloo Main		Aloo Chana Main	
Side	£5.95		£5.95
	£3.70	Side	£3.70
Bombay Aloo			
Main		Bhindi Bhaji Main	
Main	£5.95	Main	£5.95
-	£5.95 £3.70	-	£5.95 £3.70
Main Side Mushroom Bhaji		Main Side Saag Bhaji	
Main Side Mushroom Bhaji Main		Main Side	
Main Side Mushroom Bhaji	£3.70	Main Side Saag Bhaji	£3.70

Chana Daal Main		Rice Bailed Bias	
Side	£5.95	Boiled Rice	£2.50
	£3.70	Pilau Rice	
Tarka Daal Main		Mushroom Rice	£2.70
Side	£5.95		£3.20
	£3.70	Coconut Rice	00.00
Saag Paneer Main		Keema Rice	£3.20
Side	£5.95	Egg Fried Rice	£3.50
	£3.70		£3.50
Mutter Paneer Main		Special Rice	00 50
	£5.95	Garlic Rice	£3.50
Side	£3.70		£3.50

Bread Naan		Chapati
Garlic Naan	£1.95	£1.95 Chilli Naan
Cheese & Onion Naan	£2.50	£2.50
oneese & onion Naan	£2.95	Sundries Pickle Tray
Keema Naan	£2.95	Mango chutney, mint sauce, lime pickle & onion salad
Peshwari Naan	22100	£2.50
Paratha	£2.95	Poppadom Plain
	£1.95	£0.60
Stuff Paratha	£2.95	Spicy £0.60
Tandoori Roti	~2100	Mint Sauce
	£1.95	£0.60
		Lime Pickle

Fries	£0.60 £1.95	Set Meal For 2 Persons Starter: 2 Poppadoms 1 Chicken tikka 1 Onion bhaji
Raita		Main course: Chicken tikka masala
Yoghurt, garlic, cucumber & mint	£2.50	Lamb bhuna Side dish:
Set Meals		1 Bombay aloo 2 Naan 2 Pilau rice Any 2 cans of soft drink

Set Meal For 1 Person Starter: 1 Poppadom 1 Chicken tikka Main course: Chicken bhuna Side dish: Bombay aloo 1 Naan 1 Pilau rice Any 1 can of soft drink £30.00

Set Meal For 4 Persons

Starter: 4 Poppadoms 1 Chicken tikka 1 Seekh kebab 1Bhaji box Main course: Chicken tikka masala Chicken jalfrezi Chicken korma Lamb bhuna Side dish: Saag aloo Tarka daal 2 Peshwari naan 4 Pilau rice A Bottle of soft drink

Vegetarian Meal

Starter: 1 Poppadom 1 Onion bhaji Main: Vegetable bhuna Aloo chana 1 pilau rice 1 Naan Any 1 can of soft drink Vegetarian

£13.00

Grilled Meals

Grilled & Piri Piri Meal

£56.00

Chicken Combo Meal

Half chicken, 3 x wings, 2 x fries & 1.5L bottle of soft drink

£13.99

Family Platter Whole chicken, 2 x fries, 4 x wings, 2 x naans 1.5L bottle of soft drink	. & a	Piri Piri Lamb Kebab Roll Meal	£4.99
	£18.99	Piri Piri Kofta in Pitta Meal	
Mega Platter 2 x Whole chicken, 4 x fries, 4 x wings, 4 x na 1.5L bottle of soft drink	ans & a	Quarter Piri Piri Chicken Meal	£4.99
	£32.99		£4.99
Piri Piri Meals Served with chips & a can of soft drink		Half Piri Piri Chicken Meal	£6.99
Piri Piri Chicken Tikka Wrap Meal		Piri Piri Chicken Fillet Burger Meal	£4.99
	£4.99	Drinks	
Piri Piri Chicken Breast Pitta Meal	£4.99	Coca-Cola 0.33L	
Piri Piri Chicken Wrap Meal			£1.00
	£4.99	1.5L	£2.50

Diet Coca-Cola	
0.33L	
	£1.00
1.5L	
	£2.50
Lemonade	
0.33L	
	£1.00
1.5L	
	£2.50
Tango	
0.33L	
0.552	
	£1.00
1.5L	
	00 50
	£2.50